Automatic Powder Servo Measuring and Packing Machine
DP-320/420/520
Features:
• It adopts color touch screen and stable and reliable two-axis high-precision output PLC
control, bag making, metering, filling, sealing, coding and bag cutting.
• The air circuit control and electric circuit control are separated independently, the noise is
small, and the circuit is more stable.
• The Panasonic servo motor belt is used to pull the film: the film has less resistance, the bag
is formed well, and the belt is not easy to wear.
• With an external film release mechanism, packaging film installation is simpler and easier.
• The deviation adjustment of the packaging bag can be adjusted on the touch screen
directly, and the operation is simple.
• The whole machine adopts a closed mechanism to effectively prevent dust from entering
the machine.
• Suit for packing all kinds of powder products.
Specification machine:
Model DP-320 DP-420 DP-520
Bag Length 80-240mm 80-300mm 80-350mm
Bag Width 50-180mm 50-200mm 50-250mm
Max Film Width 320mm 320mm 500mm
Packing Speed 5-60 bag/min 5-60 bag/min 10-50 bag/min
Measuring Range 100-800ml 150-1200ml 150-2000ml
Power Voltage 220V 50/60Hz 220V 50/60Hz 220V 50/60Hz
Power 2.2Kw 2.8Kw 4Kw
Film Thickness 0.04-0.08mm 0.04-0.08mm 0.05-0.1mm
Dimension (L*W*H) 1185*935*1245mm 1217*1015*1343mm 1488*1080*1490mm
Weight 550KG 650KG 800KG